108
Part #:
Box:
Total Pieces:
Rev. 11/14
BACK
CSM-610010
6mm-1.00 x 10mm
DIN 931  10mm Hex
Grade 8.8 Metric Cap
Screws
Qty. 50
CSM-610012
6mm-1.00 x 12mm
DIN 931  10mm Hex
Grade 8.8 Metric Cap
Screws
Qty. 50
CSM-610016
6mm-1.00 x 16mm
DIN 931  10mm Hex
Grade 8.8 Metric Cap
Screws
Qty. 25
CSM-610020
6mm-1.00 x 20mm
DIN 931  10mm Hex
Grade 8.8 Metric Cap
Screws
Qty. 25
CSM-610025
6mm-1.00 x 25mm
DIN 931  10mm Hex
Grade 8.8 Metric Cap
Screws
Qty. 25
CSM-610030
6mm-1.00 x 30mm
DIN 931  10mm Hex
Grade 8.8 Metric Cap
Screws
Qty. 25
CSM-610035
6mm-1.00 x 35mm
DIN 931  10mm Hex
Grade 8.8 Metric Cap
Screws
Qty. 25
CSM-610040
6mm-1.00 x 40mm
DIN 931  10mm Hex
Grade 8.8 Metric Cap
Screws
Qty. 25
CSM-812516
8mm-1.25 x 16mm
DIN 931  13mm Hex
Grade 8.8 Metric Cap
Screws
Qty. 25
CSM-812520
8mm-1.25 x 20mm
DIN 931  13mm Hex
Grade 8.8 Metric Cap
Screws
Qty. 25
CSM-812525
8mm-1.25 x 25mm
DIN 931  13mm Hex
Grade 8.8 Metric Cap
Screws
Qty. 25
CSM-812530
8mm-1.25 x 30mm
DIN 931  13mm Hex
Grade 8.8 Metric Cap
Screws
Qty. 25
CSM-812535
8mm-1.25 x 35mm
DIN 931  13mm Hex
Grade 8.8 Metric Cap
Screws
Qty. 25
CSM-812540
8mm-1.25 x 40mm
DIN 931  13mm Hex
Grade 8.8 Metric Cap
Screws
Qty. 25
CSM-812545
8mm-1.25 x 45mm
DIN 931  13mm Hex
Grade 8.8 Metric Cap
Screws
Qty. 25
CSM-812550
8mm-1.25 x 50mm
DIN 931  13mm Hex
Grade 8.8 Metric Cap
Screws
Qty. 25
CSM-1015020
10mm-1.50 x 20mm
DIN 931  17mm Hex
Grade 8.8 Metric Cap
Screws
Qty. 25
CSM-1015025
10mm-1.50 x 25mm
DIN 931  17mm Hex
Grade 8.8 Metric Cap
Screws
Qty. 25
CSM-1015030
10mm-1.50 x 30mm
DIN 931  17mm Hex
Grade 8.8 Metric Cap
Screws
Qty. 25
CSM-1015035
10mm-1.50 x 35mm
DIN 931  17mm Hex
Grade 8.8 Metric Cap
Screws
Qty. 15
CSM-1015040
10mm-1.50 x 40mm
DIN 931  17mm Hex
Grade 8.8 Metric Cap
Screws
Qty. 15
CSM-1015045
10mm-1.50 x 45mm
DIN 931  17mm Hex
Grade 8.8 Metric Cap
Screws
Qty. 15
CSM-1015050
10mm-1.50 x 50mm
DIN 931  17mm Hex
Grade 8.8 Metric Cap
Screws
Qty. 15
CSM-1217525
12mm-1.75 x 25mm
DIN 931  19mm Hex
Grade 8.8 Metric Cap
Screws
Qty. 10
CSM-1217530
12mm-1.75 x 30mm
DIN 931  19mm Hex
Grade 8.8 Metric Cap
Screws
Qty. 10
CSM-1217535
12mm-1.75 x 35mm
DIN 931  19mm Hex
Grade 8.8 Metric Cap
Screws
Qty. 10
CSM-1217540
12mm-1.75 x 40mm
DIN 931  19mm Hex
Grade 8.8 Metric Cap
Screws
Qty. 10
CSM-1217550
12mm-1.75 x 50mm
DIN 931  19mm Hex
Grade 8.8 Metric Cap
Screws
Qty. 10
HNM-6100
6mm-1.00
DIN 934  10mm Hex
Grade 8.8 Metric Hex Nuts
Qty. 100
HNM-8125
8mm-1.25
DIN 934  13mm Hex
Grade 8.8 Metric Hex Nuts
Qty. 100
HNM-10150
10mm-1.50
DIN 934  17mm Hex
Grade 8.8 Metric Hex Nuts
Qty. 50
HNM-12175
12mm-1.75
DIN 934  19mm Hex
Grade 8.8 Metric Hex Nuts
Qty. 25
LWM-6
6mm Screw Size
6.1mm I.D.  11.8mm O.D.
1.6mm Thick
Grade 8.8 Metric Lock
Washers
Qty. 50
LWM-8
8mm Screw Size
8.1mm I.D.  14.8mm O.D.
2mm Thick
Grade 8.8 Metric Lock
Washers
Qty. 50
LWM-10
10mm Screw Size
10.2mm I.D.  18.1mm O.D.
2.2mm Thick
Grade 8.8 Metric Lock
Washers
Qty. 50
LWM-12
12mm Screw Size
12.2mm I.D.  21.1mm O.D.
2.5mm Thick
Grade 8.8 Metric Lock
Washers
Qty. 25
FWM-6
6mm Screw Size
6.4mm I.D.  12mm O.D.
1.6mm Thick
Grade 8.8 Metric Flat
Washers
Qty. 50
FWM-8
8mm Screw Size
8.4mm I.D.  16mm O.D.
1.6mm Thick
Grade 8.8 Metric Flat
Washers
Qty. 25
FWM-10
10mm Screw Size
10.5mm I.D.  20mm O.D.
2mm Thick
Grade 8.8 Metric Flat
Washers
Qty. 25
FWM-12
12mm Screw Size
13mm I.D.  24mm O.D.
2.5mm Thick
Grade 8.8 Metric Flat
Washers
Qty. 25
FRONT
40B9
Metal Bin
33-3/4”W x 22-1/4”H x 8-1/2”D
1210
CAPM-40B9
Grade 8.8 Metric Cap Screw Kit - Small
METAL BIN